,:7 NaijaHouses

Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FURNISHED HOME
GUDU DISTRICT

Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 186,000,000.00

Mobile: 08103691985

Office:

Fax:
formulalproperties@gmail.com

Alao Oluwayomi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/formula1properties@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

A4 A
Category For On
Sale

Type Luxury

Homes Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
430 days

This Sleek Home is fitted with state of the art furnishings in all living areas. PRICE : N186,000,000 (with
furniture) | N155,000,000 (without furniture)

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

GUDU DISTRICT

Property ID: P7213927492
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 186000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
4 0

This Home : Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 186000000

Gudu-district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 186000000 O0Km
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 186000000 O0Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 180000000 0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 160000000 2225 O0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1200000000 4500 0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 35000000 0 0Km
GUDU, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 50000000 0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 33000000 0Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 O0Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 O0Km
Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 60 2000000000 4000 0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 70000000 0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 45000000 1530000 OKm
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 59000000 0Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 195000000 0.3Km
Gudu after Gtbank, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 800000000 11800 0.6Km
Apo legislative , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 1200000000 0.6Km
/;g% legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja 5 30000000 400 0.6Km
Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 0.6Km
Apo zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 65000000 0.6Km
Apo, #5, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 80000000 0.7Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 250000000 0.7Km
?g% legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja 6 900000000 0.7Km
?g&)r legislative zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja 4 600000000 0.7Km
Zuba 1 part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 50000 0.9Km
Zuba 1 Part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 50000000 40000 0.9Km
FHA Lugbe close to winners chapel, Abuja, 4 5500000 420 1.9Km

Abuja FCT

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however




FCT

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

@ NaiialdlAriese

¥ /SR S UASAT e L e
0, Abuj'!l, Abuja FCT 6 160000000 1.3Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 70000000 1.5Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 40000000 1.5Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 190000000 1.5Km
?gr)llmd GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja 0 75000000 873 1.5Km
Gaduwa, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 1.5Km
GADUWA, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 1.5Km
?{:%md NCDC Estate, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja 0 100000000 1.5Km
Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 1.5Km
Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 35000000 1.5Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 85000000 1000 1.5Km
Apo Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 5500000000 1.6Km
lfig%kvale manors Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja 4 4 45000000 1.6Km
Eét}m Garden City Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja 0 15000000 500 1.6Km
Apo Resettlement, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 35000000 1.6Km
/;g% legislative zone E , Apo, Abuja, Abuja 5 180000000 1.6Km

Apo NEPA by A A Rano Fuel Station, Apo,

Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 210000000 1.6Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 1.6Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6000000000 1.6Km
Waro/ Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3110000 1.6Km
wasa/Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 5600000 1.6Km
APO, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 50000000 1.6Km
Apo Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 70000000 1500 1.6Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 19250000 1.6Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 25000000 1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 300000000 1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 1.6Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 70000000 1.6Km
APO WASA, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 1000 1.6Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4800000 1.6Km
Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 60000000 1.7Km
Off Next n Cash Carry, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja 9 38000000 1.7Km




@ NaiialdAiiese

Vv INGUIUT IVUIT O
Mof 2 bedroom, 2 units of 1 bedroom
and a self contain KARU, #2 units of 2
bedroom, 2 units of 1 bedroom and a self
contain, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT

gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
GUDUWA , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
durumi , Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Prince and Princess Estate, Duboyi, Gudu,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dakwo District , Abuja, Abuja FCT
dakwo district , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Pegi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Pegi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT

kaura , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT

kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kaura district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

i S o R ¥ T S NG O N O < R RS2 B S I — T < R S R < S < SR

x© O BB =

S

BB W o W

28000000

150000000
50000000
15000000
40000000
400000000
45000000
50000000
50000000
45000000
240000000
47000000
350000000
70000000
80000000
80000000
500000000
850000000
180000000
120000000
850000000
760000000
2500000000
370000000

5600000000

75000000
16000000
2500000

48000000
10000000
50000000
70000000
90000000
10000000

0

2000
600

2100

857

58000

410

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.8Km

1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km

2.1Km



ajiiallAricese
INTIUT IVUI<To
MGAAT &h001, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja 20000000 1321 > 6K
FCT .
opposite American International School, #6,
Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 90000000 2.6Km
Behind American school , Durumi II, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 5 180000000 2.6Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 49 49 2500000000 2.7Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 10000000 2.7Km
Obiaji street Garki Abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 150000000 2.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

et Bedroom o of Bathroom

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 10000000 1.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

July

August

October

December

June

September

November

January

February

March

April

May

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

NGN
366,195,666.67

NGN
438,352,557.26

NGN
495,744,444 .44

NGN
114,638,157.89

NGN
132,297,826.09

NGN
237,817,307.71

NGN

1,292,889,473.68

NGN
452,560,714.29

NGN
437,295,454.55

NGN
184,777,777.78

NGN
126,240,740.74

NGN
204,562,500.00

Average Prices Nearby Active

Properties

NGN

5,500,000,000.00

NGN

2,500,000,000.00

NGN

6,000,000,000.00

NGN
650,000,000.00

NGN
400,000,000.00

NGN

3,500,000,000.00

NGN

28,000,000,000.00

NGN

3,800,000,000.00

NGN

5,600,000,000.00

NGN
850,000,000.00

NGN
400,000,000.00

NGN
900,000,000.00

NGN 2,760,000.00

NGN 10,000,000.00

NGN 1,500,000.00

NGN 125,000.00

NGN 5,600,000.00

NGN 1.00

NGN 1,500,000.00

NGN 700,000.00

NGN 6,500,000.00

NGN 2,500,000.00

NGN 10,000,000.00

NGN 1,000,000.00

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

23

45

19

23

52

38

28

22

27

27

32




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

January NGN 10,000,000.00 NGN 10,000,000.00 NGN 10,000,000.00 1

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

T
N

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




