

Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 186,000,000.00

Alao Oluwayomi

Mobile: 08103691985

Office: Fax: Nigeria

formula1properties@gmail.com





Property Details













Sategory For Sale

Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com
430 days

Type **Luxury Homes**

Built

This Sleek Home is fitted with state of the art furnishings in all living areas. PRICE: N186,000,000 (with furniture) | N155,000,000 (without furniture)







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P7213927492
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 186000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		186000000		0
Gudu-district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		186000000		0Km
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		186000000		0Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	180000000		0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		160000000	2225	0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000	4500	0Km
Gudu , Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000	0	0Km
GUDU, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		33000000		0Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		0Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		0Km
Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	60		2000000000	4000	0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	45000000	1530000	0Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		59000000		0Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		195000000		0.3Km
Gudu after Gtbank, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		800000000	11800	0.6Km
Apo legislative , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	1200000000		0.6Km
Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	0	30000000	400	0.6Km
Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		0.6Km
Apo zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	65000000		0.6Km
Apo, #5, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		80000000		0.7Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		0.7Km
Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		900000000		0.7Km
Apo legislative zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		600000000		0.7Km
Zuba 1 part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000	50000	0.9Km
Zuba 1 Part 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		50000000	40000	0.9Km
FHA Lugbe close to winners chapel, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5500000	420	1.2Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000	6000	1.3Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Naija Houses po, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		160000000		1.3Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	70000000		1.5Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	40000000		1.5Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	190000000		1.5Km
Around GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		75000000	873	1.5Km
Gaduwa, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		1.5Km
GADUWA, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.5Km
Around NCDC Estate, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000		1.5Km
Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000		1.5Km
Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		1.5Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		85000000	1000	1.5Km
Apo Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	5500000000		1.6Km
Rockvale manors Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	45000000		1.6Km
Bstan Garden City Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000	500	1.6Km
Apo Resettlement, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		35000000		1.6Km
Apo legislative zone E , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		1.6Km
Apo NEPA by A A Rano Fuel Station, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	210000000		1.6Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	15000000		1.6Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000000		1.6Km
Waro/ Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3110000		1.6Km
wasa/Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5600000		1.6Km
APO, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	50000000		1.6Km
Apo Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	70000000	1500	1.6Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		19250000		1.6Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		25000000		1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		1.6Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		1.6Km
APO WASA, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000	1000	1.6Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4800000		1.6Km
Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	60000000		1.7Km
Off Next n Cash Carry, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		38000000		1.7Km



of 2 bedroom, 2 units of 1 bedroom and a self contain KARU, #2 units of 2 bedroom, 2 units of 1 bedroom and a self contain, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	28000000	0	1.8Km
gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		1.8Km
Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		50000000	2000	1.8Km
Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000	600	1.8Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	400000000		1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		45000000		1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	50000000		1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		1.8Km
GUDUWA , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	45000000		1.8Km
Durumi, Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		240000000	2100	1.9Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	47000000		1.9Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	350000000		1.9Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		1.9Km
durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		80000000		1.9Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000		1.9Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		500000000		1.9Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	850000000		1.9Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	180000000		1.9Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		1.9Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		850000000		1.9Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		760000000		1.9Km
durumi , Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2500000000		1.9Km
durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		370000000	857	1.9Km
Prince and Princess Estate, Duboyi, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5600000000	58000	2.1Km
Dakwo District , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	75000000		2.2Km
dakwo district , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	16000000		2.2Km
Pegi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2500000	410	2.2Km
Pegi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		48000000		2.2Km
Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		2.3Km
kaura , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		2.5Km
Kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT			70000000	738	2.5Km
kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		90000000	1200	2.5Km
Kaura district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000	400	2.5Km



MaijaHouses					
BaijaHouses GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		70000000	1321	2.6Km
opposite American International School, #6, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	90000000		2.6Km
Behind American school , Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		2.6Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	49	49	2500000000		2.7Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		10000000		2.7Km
Obiaji street Garki Abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		2.7Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		1.6Km





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
July	NGN 366,195,666.67	NGN 5,500,000,000.00	NGN 2,760,000.00	30
August	NGN 438,352,557.26	NGN 2,500,000,000.00	NGN 10,000,000.00	23
October	NGN 495,744,444.44	NGN 6,000,000,000.00	NGN 1,500,000.00	45
December	NGN 114,638,157.89	NGN 650,000,000.00	NGN 125,000.00	19
June	NGN 132,297,826.09	NGN 400,000,000.00	NGN 5,600,000.00	23
September	NGN 237,817,307.71	NGN 3,500,000,000.00	NGN 1.00	52
November	NGN 1,292,889,473.68	NGN 28,000,000,000.00	NGN 1,500,000.00	38
January	NGN 452,560,714.29	NGN 3,800,000,000.00	NGN 700,000.00	28
February	NGN 437,295,454.55	NGN 5,600,000,000.00	NGN 6,500,000.00	22
March	NGN 184,777,777.78	NGN 850,000,000.00	NGN 2,500,000.00	27
April	NGN 126,240,740.74	NGN 400,000,000.00	NGN 10,000,000.00	27
May	NGN 204,562,500.00	NGN 900,000,000.00	NGN 1,000,000.00	32





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
January	NGN 10,000,000.00	NGN 10,000,000.00	NGN 10,000,000.00	1





Property Photos















